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Residual Solvent Mixture in DMSO - Class 1 (Ozone Depleting Substance) (ODS

Reqgistration Number required)

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Description

USP-1601102
3x1,2mL

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

ODS Registration Number required for purchase

Text/Information
Please ask for the conc
entration of the curren
tlot

Please ask for the conc
entration of the curren

t lot

Please ask for the conc
entration of the curren
tlot

Please ask for the conc
entration of the curren
t lot

Please ask for the conc
entration of the curren

tlot

Analyte/Parameter

Benzene

Carbon tetrachloride (T

etrachloromethane)

1,2-Dichloroethane

1,1-Dichloroethene

1,1,1-Trichloroethane

CAS number
[71-43-2]

[56-23-5]

[107-06-2]

[75-35-4]

[71-55-6]

Concentration/Value

10,83

19,95

28,40

37,57

51,44

Unit

mg/mL

mg/mL

mg/mL

mg/mL

mg/mL

Method Source



